equipment, litter bins 

and costs associated 

with designing, 

surveying, setting out 

and installation of 

allotment and associated 

facilities at the 

Allotment 

Countryside 

Properties (CP) 

to provide 

allotment onsite 

Allotment site 

Cost Cap - 

£49,460 sum of 

forty-nine 

thousand four 

hundred and 

sixty pounds 

Will be spent by 

CP for onsite 

allotment The 

Owners shall 

provide the 

Allotment Site in 

accordance with 

the triggers set 

out in the 

Phasing Plan 

£49,560 £0 

No. 
Site / Planning Ref. Purpose Projects Financial Trigger Amount

[...]

Chandlers And 

Creeksea Lane 

Maldon Road 

FUL/MAL/14/00356 

(S2i) Provision of 

additional 

capacity at the 

health centre 

within the Parish 

of Burnham on 

Crouch  

Under 

Construction - 

Full Permission  

(S2i) sum of 

£67,480 

(S2i) £40,480 

(forty thousand 

and four hundred 

and eighty 

pounds) to be paid 

prior to 18
th 

occupation, 

remaining 

£27,000 (Twenty-

seven Thousand 

pounds) to be paid 

prior to 

occupation of 

100th dwelling  

£148,620 (S2i) £67,480 

Land at Southminster                                                                  

Road BoC 

OUT/MAL/14/00108 

(Gladman) 
Health care 

services to serve